
WU15-48
Competitors A

# Name Club 1

X

2

X

3

X

1 Ida Aggerholm JENSEN DEN/Amager Judo Skole

2 Nilla Bjønnum DIDRIKSEN NOR/Bergen Judoklubb

3 Eva WURM GER/T.H.-Eilbeck

Competitors B

# Name Club 4

X

5

X

6

X

4 Melina DIMOCAS-WALLENCREUTZ SWE/Stockholmspolisens IF Judoklubb

5 Elena DILLERUD NOR/Ippon

6 Amy JULIAANS NED/Bushi Arnhem

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

Matches A

Match White Blue Result Time

1 21 Ida Aggerholm JENSEN Nilla Bjønnum DIDRIKSEN 002s2-001s1 3:36

5

4 52 Melina DIMOCAS-WALLENCREUTZ Elena DILLERUD 010-100s2 3:00

10

1 33 Ida Aggerholm JENSEN Eva WURM 000-100 0:05

10

4 64 Melina DIMOCAS-WALLENCREUTZ Amy JULIAANS 001s2-002s1 3:00

5

2 35 Nilla Bjønnum DIDRIKSEN Eva WURM 000s1-100 0:32

10

5 66 Elena DILLERUD Amy JULIAANS 000-110 2:11

10

A1

B2

B1

A2

7

WURM

DILLERUD

100 - 000

8

JULIAANS

JENSEN

100 - 000

9

WURM

JULIAANS

001 - 000s1

WURM

Wins Pts Pos

1 5

1

0 0

2

2 20

3

Wins Pts Pos

0 0

1

1 10 2

2 15

3

Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

Eva WURM, GER/T.H.-Eilbeck

Amy JULIAANS, NED/Bushi Arnhem

Elena DILLERUD, NOR/Ippon

Ida Aggerholm JENSEN, DEN/Amager Judo Skole


